## Welcome to our web site!





Since 1981, Joyce K. Moore, ChFC, LUTCF has been in the business of offering financial advice, initially working as a management accountant for several small businesses. In 1991, Joyce Moore Financial Services was formed when she branched out to include life, accident, health and disability insurance and mutual funds in her practice. She found that she wanted to "put her faith to work" and work towards developing a practice to help clients who wished to invest with their values, while they build financial security for themselves and their families.

At that point, Joyce joined the Social Investment Forum and shifted her business priorities to include environmental concerns, desires for world peace and justice, and a continuing intense interest in the needs of her clients. Joyce Moore Financial Services provides clients with unbiased advanced investment, estate and retirement planning counsel.

Joyce Moore Financial Services
P. O. Box 175
Macungie, PA 18062-0175
Voice: 610-966-6127
Fax: 610-966-6128
Email: jmoore@prginc.net



**Joyce Moore Financial Services** provides clients with unbiased advanced investment, estate and retirement planning counsel.



From our site, you can gather current quotes and news on individual stocks and funds, check your Portfolio Resources account, or investigate financial decisions by referring to our myriad of financial calculators.

You will also find our current on-line financial newsletters.

We hope your visit to our site will answer some of the questions you may have about our firm, and about socially responsible investing in general. If you need additional information, you can always request it via our "Contact Us" feature.

Thanks for being here! We appreciate your visit.



© Copyright 2001-2019 Joyce Moore Financial Services. All rights reserved
Advisory Services provided through Portfolio Resources Advisor Group, Inc. (PRAG), an SEC Registered Investment Advisor and a Portfolio Resources Group company.
Advisory accounts carried by TD Ameritrade Institutional, Schwab Institutional, or Pershing LLC. Member NYSE/SIPC, a subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation.

Securities offered through **Portfolio Resources Group, Inc.**, Member FINRA, SIPC, MSRB, FSI. OSJ (Office of Supervisory Jurisdiction) - 800 Brickell Ave Ste 903 Miami FL 33131 (305)372-0299

Web site designed by WJDesigns